Mundifios - Comércio de Fios, SA

Cotton 100%

Cotton 100%
Cotton 100%
Cotton 100%

Cotton 100%

Cotton 100%

Cotton 100%

Cotton 100%

Organic Cotton 100%
Polyester 100%

Polyester 100%

PES/CO 50/50%

PES/CO 50/50%

PES/CO 50/50%

PES/CO 50/50%

Linen 100%

Linen 100%

Viscose 100%
Cotton/Modal 50/50%
Cotton/Bamboo 40/60%
Cotton/Bamboo 40/60%
Cotton Combed/ Lycra 40D
Cotton Combed/ Lycra 70D
Polyester/ Lycra
Polyamide/ Lycra
Cotton/PVA Zero Twist
Cotton/PVA Aircreation
Cotton Modal/PVA Zero Twist
Cotton Bamboo/PVA Zero Twist

Ringspun combed unwaxed

Ringspun carded unwaxed
Open end unwaxed
Ringspun compact unwaxed

Ringspun combed/compact unwaxed

Ringspun Carded unwaxed
Ringspun combed gassed
Ringspun combed gassed mercerized
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun unwaxed
Ringspun unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun Carded unwaxed
Open end unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
1/8 Bleached

Natural

Ringspun unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Corespun

Corespun

Air Covered

Air Covered

Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed
Ringspun combed unwaxed

Weaving

Weaving
Weaving
Weaving

Weaving

Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving
Weaving

Ecru

Ecru (Guarantee for White)
Ecru 6/1 81
Ecru 61 8/
Ecru

Ecru (Guarantee for White)
Ecru GIZA / SUPIMA

Ecru

101 1211

1011 1211

Ecru (Guarantee for White)
Ecru 12/2
Ecru

Ecru

Ecru

Semi Dull Ecru

Semi Dull Ecru

Ecru

Ecru

Ecru 8/1
Ecru

1011 121

71 12/1

21 71 101 121

Bright Ecru
Ecru
Ecru
Ecru
Ecru
Ecru
Ecru
Ecru

Ecru 121

12/1

12/1

12/1

Ecru
Ecru
Ecru

1411
1411

14/2

141

16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1

16/2

16/1

16/1

16/1
16/1

16/1
16/2

16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1

201
201
201
20/1
201

20/2

201
201
20/2
201
201
201

19/1

2411
2411
2411
241
2411
2411

24/2
24/2

2411
2411
24/2
2411
241
2411

24/1
2411
24/2
24/1

30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1

30/2
30/2
3072

30/1
30/1
30/2
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/2

30/1

30/1

36/1
36/1

36/1

36/1

36/2
36/2

36/1
36/1

36/1

401
401

401

401

40/2

401
40/1

401

50/1
50/1
50/1
50/2

50/1

60/1
60/1
60/1
60/2

60/2
60/2

70/1

70/2

80/1
80/2

80/2

100/2 12072

100/2




	Weaving

