## Mundifios - Comércio de Fios, SA

Quality	Process	K	<i>(ind</i>							Co	ount	(NE)								
Cotton 100%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru						16/1	20/1	24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1						$\neg$
			Ecru (Guarantee for	White	)				16/1	20/1	24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1						
Cotton 100%	Ringspun carded unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru	6/1	8/1	10/1	12/1	14/1	16/1	20/1	24/1	30/1								
Cotton 100%	Open end unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru	6/1	8/1	10/1	12/1	14/1	16/1	20/1	24/1	30/1								
Cotton 100%	Ringspun compact unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru							20/1	24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1	50/1	60/1				
			Ecru (Guarantee for	White	:)						24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1	50/1	60/1				
			Ecru GIZA / SUPIMA												50/1	60/1	70/1	80/1		
Cotton 100%	Ringspun combed/compact unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru									30/2	36/2	40/2	50/2	60/2		80/2	100/2	120/2
			Ecru (Guarantee for	White	)						24/2	30/2	36/2							
Cotton 100%	Ringspun Carded unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru				12/2	14/2	16/2	20/2	24/2	30/2								
Cotton 100%	Ringspun combed gassed	Weaving	Ecru													60/2	70/2	80/2	100/2	
Cotton 100%	Ringspun combed gassed mercerized	Weaving	Ecru													60/2				
Organic Cotton 100%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru						16/1	20/1	24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1						
Polyester 100%	Ringspun unwaxed	Weaving	Semi Dull Ecru							20/1	24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1						
Polyester 100%	Ringspun unwaxed	Weaving	Semi Dull Ecru							20/2	24/2	30/2								
PES/CO 50/50%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru							20/1	24/1	30/1	36/1	40/1	50/1					
PES/CO 50/50%	Ringspun Carded unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru							20/1	24/1	30/1								
PES/CO 50/50%	Open end unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru		8/1	10/1	12/1		16/1	20/1	24/1	30/1								
PES/CO 50/50%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru									30/2								
Linen 100%	1/8 Bleached	Weaving			7/1		12/1		16/1		24/1									
Linen 100%	Natural	Weaving		2/1	7/1	10/1	12/1	14/1	16/1		24/1									
Viscose 100%	Ringspun unwaxed	Weaving	Bright Ecru								24/2									
Cotton/Modal 50/50%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru								24/1	30/1								
Cotton/Bamboo 40/60%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru						16/1											
Cotton/Bamboo 40/60%	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru						16/2											
Cotton Combed/ Lycra 40D	Corespun	Weaving	Ecru									30/1								
Cotton Combed/ Lycra 70D	Corespun	Weaving	Ecru							19/1										
Polyester/ Lycra	Air Covered	Weaving	Ecru																	
Polyamide/ Lycra	Air Covered	Weaving	Ecru																	
Cotton/PVA Zero Twist	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru				12/1		16/1											
Cotton/PVA Aircreation	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru				12/1		16/1											
Cotton Modal/PVA Zero Twist	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru				12/1		16/1											
Cotton Bamboo/PVA Zero Twist	Ringspun combed unwaxed	Weaving	Ecru				12/1		16/1											